Nominal Dimensions (Inches) & Weights (Pounds) / Cv Rates Screens
Blow Off
Model Size A B NPT Weight Mesh Opening
CW0250 2 1/2” 10.9 7.6 1 42 0.045” 0.045”
CW0300 3” 11.7 8.3 1 49 0.045” 0.045”
CW0400 4” 13.8 10.1 1.25 86 1/8” 0.125”
CW0500 5” 15.7 12.5 1.25 121        1/8” 0.125
CW0600 6” 18.8 13.0 1.5 143 1/8” 0.125

1/4” FPT
port locations
Model Order Designation
CW0250   -   1 1/4UB
Model / Size
2 1/2" CW Shown
Options w/ Locations
Use for options.
C2 1/2” Accessory Port
C3 3/4” Accessory Port
C4 1/4” Accessory Port
UB Ball Valve Port
HN Hose End Drain Valve
HX Hose End Adaptor
RB Reducing Bushing (M x F)
SN Standard Nipple (M x M)
PT Pressure Test Port
XL Ext. P/T Port
Other options available, see Product Pricing & Order Guide (F008)